QuicKleen™
Performance Fiber Cleaner
T E C HNI CA L  DA T A  S HE E T
Description:
QuicKleen™ Fiber Cleaner is formulated for fast
cleaning of high speed fiber and specialty optics.  It
quickly penetrates precision parts to lift drywall dust,
buffer gel, lint, finger prints, and oils.  The excellent

bottle that allows cleaner to be dispensed in a
fine mist spray pattern.
Order Information:
Cat # Package Description
QC-2LP 2-oz QuicKleen™ Fiber Cleaner
Finger Sprayer
QC-KIT2
QuicKleen™ Fiber Cleaner Kit:
2 QC-2LP
3  DT-D50
1  SWB-250100
SWB-250100 2.5 mm FiberKleen™ foam swab
(100 pack)
SWB-125F10 1.25 mm FiberKleen™ foam swab
(10 pack)
SWB-C100 FiberKleen™ cotton swab (100
pack)
SWB-V100 V Groove FiberKleen™ foam swab
(100 pack)
SWB-M100 Mirror FiberKleen™ foam swab (100
pack)
DT-D50 50 non-linting towels in a sealed
pocket case
DT-D175 125 microfiber towels, in a sealed